World Veterans Fencing Championships
2014 Foil Men C

21st-26th October 2014
Debrecen, Hungary
Men Foil 'C" individual

Fencers (present - 35)

Number Name Firstname Country
1 AFTANDILOV Gari RUS
3 SEXTON I Ray USA
4 VISSER Hans GER
5 ADAMS James USA
9 ABATI Giovanni ITA
10 SZENTKIRALYI Istvan HUN
11 FARE Malcolm GBR
15 PRECHTL Hanns GER
16 KLEIN Tomas GER
19 HIRT Franz GER
20 WEISZ Gaby CAN
22 CHILO Imrich SVK
23 ANDRIADZE Nikoloz GEO
24 CARVEY Davis USA
27 BOISCO Renzo SUl
29 NAZIROV Bakhodir uzB
30 DE SEVILLA Eduardu MEX
32 CHREN Dominik CZE
34 AULT Alan GBR
38 HAZEM ZEIN Ahmed EGY
42 BONNEFOI Philippe FRA
43 SAFARIK Tibor SVK
44 BOROS Peter HUN
45 BARON Peter GBR
47 KABASHOV Valeriy RUS
48 RUBIO Julio ESP

999 CALDERON Peter USA
999 CARNITI Paolo ITA
999 CLAUDE MARTIN Jean FRA
999 COLOMBO Giovanni ITA

999 DOSDAT Jean FRA



Number Name
999 GREEN
999 HAMANO
999 SPERTINI
999 SUDRAN

Formula of the competition

35 fencers
1 poules: round

35 fencers

5 poules of 7

Separation by : countries
28 qualifiers

First name
Christopher
Mamoru
Alain
Gary

Direct elimination : 28 fencers

Direct elimination

Country
GBR
JPN
FRA
AUS



Poules, round No 1

Poule No 1 - 09:00 - Piste No 7
BONNEFOI Philippe
CALDERON Peter
HAZEM ZEIN Ahmed
CHILO Imrich
KLEIN Tomas
CARNITI Paolo
AFTANDILOV Gari

Poule No 2 - 09:00 - Piste No 8
ANDRIADZE Nikoloz
SEXTON Il Ray
SUDRAN Gary
SAFARIK Tibor
COLOMBO Giovanni
PRECHTL Hanns
AULT Alan

Poule No 3 - 09:00 - Piste No 9
BOROS Peter
DOSDAT Jean
WEISZ Gaby
CARVEY Davis
CHREN Dominik
GREEN Christopher
VISSER Hans

Poule No 4 - 09:00 - Piste No 10
FARE Malcolm
HIRT Franz
SPERTINI Alain
HAMANO Mamoru
KABASHOV Valeriy
DE SEVILLA Eduardu
ADAMS James

VIM
FRA VivVv3iVvz2 41 0500
USA 1 2 21 4 0 0.000
EGY 2 V V V4 V 0 0.667
SVK 4 V 4 1 21 0.167
GER V3V 3 V V 0 0.667
ITA  V VvV 1 V1 2 0.500
RUS V V VvV4VvyV V 1.000
VIM
GEO 0 VX111V 0400
USA V 3 XV 12 0400
AUS 2 VvV X 3 0V 0400
SVK A AA A A A abandon
ITA V2 VX 2 V 0.600
GER V V VXYV V 1.000
GBR 2 V2 X31 0.200
VIM
HUN 4 12313 0.000
FRA V 2 3 V30 0333
CAN V V 1 3 V3 0500
USA V V4V 2 VV4 0833
CZE V3 VV 41 0500
GBR VVv421V 1 0500
GER VV V3VyV 0.833
VIM

GBR V 1V 3 3V 0500
GER 1 12 1 VV2 0333
FRA°~ VV V V VV 1000

JPN 2V 2 0 Vi1
RUS V V24Vl Vi1

0.333
0.667

MEX V2 03 4 vV 0.333

USA 21 1V2V24

0.333

Indicator

-4

-16

4

-10

7

-6

25

Indicator

Indicator

-16

-7

2

10

0

-5

16

Indicator
2
-8
21

HS
16
10
21
17
21
19
29

HS
12
16
15

19
25
13

HS
14
18
22
25
23
18
28

HS
22
12
30
15
18
19
12



Poule No 5 - 09:00 - Piste No 11 V/M Indicator HS

RUBIO Julio ESP 023 V 2V 033 -5 17
SZENTKIRALYI Istvan HUN V V4 3 VV 0667 14 27
BARON Peter GBR VO 4 0 2V 0333 -8 16
BOISCO Renzo SuUl VVYV V41 V4 0833 7 24
NAZIROV Bakhodir uzB 2VyV2 32 033 -3 19
ABATI Giovanni ITA° V2 VV2YV V 0.833 10 24

CLAUDE MARTIN Jean FRA°~ 0122 V 1 0.167 -15 11



Ranking of poules, round No 1

Py
@
S
© 0 N o U~ WN PR X

W W W W W WNDMNNDNDNDNNDNDNDNDNNMNNRPRPREPRPPRPERPERPERPRRPRERPRP PP
OO B W NP O OO0 NO Ol A WNPFP O OO0 ~NO UOTWw whMN k- O

Name

AFTANDILOV

SPERTINI
PRECHTL
VISSER
CARVEY
ABATI
BOISCO

SZENTKIRALY]I

KLEIN
HAZEM ZEIN
KABASHOV
COLOMBO
FARE
WEISZ
CHREN
BONNEFOI
GREEN
CARNITI
SEXTON III
SUDRAN
ANDRIADZE
NAZIROV
HAMANO
RUBIO
DOSDAT
ADAMS

DE SEVILLA
BARON
HIRT

AULT
CHILO

CLAUDE MARTIN

BOROS
CALDERON
SAFARIK

First name
Gari
Alain
Hanns
Hans
Davis
Giovanni
Renzo
Istvan
Tomas
Ahmed
Valeriy
Giovanni
Malcolm
Gaby
Dominik
Philippe
Christopher
Paolo
Ray
Gary
Nikoloz
Bakhodir
Mamoru
Julio
Jean
James
Eduardu
Peter
Franz
Alan
Imrich
Jean
Peter
Peter
Tibor

Country

RUS
FRA
GER
GER
USA
ITA
SuUl
HUN
GER
EGY
RUS
ITA
GBR
CAN
CZE
FRA
GBR
ITA
USA
AUS
GEO
uzB
JPN
ESP
FRA
USA
MEX
GBR
GER
GBR
SVK
FRA
HUN
USA
SVK

VIM
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.200
0.167
0.167
0.000
0.000
abandon

25
21
20
16
10
10

7
14

Ind. HS

29
30
25
28
25
24
24
27
21
21
18
19
22
22
23
16
18
19
16
15
12
19
15
17
18
12
19
16
12
13
17
11
14
10

Group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
abandonment



Tableau of 32

1

32

17

16

24

25

28

21

12

13

20

29

30

19

Tableau of 32
AFTANDILOV Gari

GREEN Christopher
BONNEFOI Philippe
KLEIN Tomas
RUBIO Julio
DOSDAT Jean
SZENTKIRALYI Istvan
CARVEY Davis
BARON Peter
ANDRIADZE Nikoloz
COLOMBO Giovanni
WEISZ Gaby

SUDRAN Gary

VISSER Hans

PRECHTL Hanns

SEXTON Il Ray

RUS

GBR

FRA

GER

ESP

FRA

HUN

USA

GBR

GEO

ITA

CAN

AUS

GER

GER

USA

Tableau of 16

AFTANDILOV Gari
AFTANDILOV Gari
10/2

GREEN Christopher

716

KLEIN Tomas

10/2
SZENTKIRALYI Istvan
10/8

SZENTKIRALYI Istvan

10/4

BARON Peter

10/5
ANDRIADZE Nikoloz
10/7

ANDRIADZE Nikoloz

10/5

SUDRAN Gary

10/5
VISSER Hans
10/4

VISSER Hans

PRECHTL Hanns
PRECHTL Hanns
10/9

FARE Malcolm



14

11

22

27

26

23

10

15

18

31

FARE Malcolm
KABASHOV Valeriy
NAZIROV Bakhodir
DE SEVILLA Eduardu
ABATI Giovanni
BOISCO Renzo
ADAMS James
HAMANO Mamoru
HAZEM ZEIN Ahmed
CHREN Dominik

CARNITI Paolo

SPERTINI Alain

GBR 10/9
RUS

KABASHOV Valeriy
UzB 7/6
MEX

ABATI Giovanni
ITA 10/1
SUl

BOISCO Renzo
USA 10/3
JPN

HAZEM ZEIN Ahmed
EGY 10/3
CZE

CARNITI Paolo
ITA 10/9

SPERTINI Alain
FRA

ABATI Giovanni
4/0

HAZEM ZEIN Ahmed
10/4

SPERTINI Alain
10/4



Tableau of 8

Tableau of 8

AFTANDILOV
Gari

SZENTKIRALYI
Istvan

ANDRIADZE
Nikoloz

4  VISSER Hans

3 PRECHTL Hanns

6 ABATI Giovanni

7 HAZEM ZEIN
Ahmed

2  SPERTINI Alain

Semi-finals Final
RUS
AFTANDILOV
Gari
HUN 10/7
AFTANDILOV
Gari
GEO 10/0
ANDRIADZE
Nikoloz
GER 10/5
GER
PRECHTL Hanns
ITA 10/8
PRECHTL
Hanns
EGY 10/3
SPERTINI Alain

FRA 10/7

AFTANDILOV
Gari

8/1



Overall ranking

Rank Name First name Country
1 AFTANDILOV Gari RUS
2 PRECHTL Hanns GER

3 ANDRIADZE ~ Nikoloz ~ GEO

‘—-_
5 VISSER Hans
6 ABATI Giovanni ITA
7 SZENTKIRALYI Istvan HUN
8 HAZEM ZEIN Ahmed EGY
9 BOISCO Renzo SUl
10 KLEIN Tomas GER
11 KABASHOV Valeriy RUS
12 FARE Malcolm GBR
13 GREEN Christopher GBR
14 CARNITI Paolo ITA
15 SUDRAN Gary AUS
16 BARON Peter GBR
17 CARVEY Davis USA
18 COLOMBO Giovanni ITA
19 WEISZ Gaby CAN
20 CHREN Dominik CZE
21 BONNEFOI Philippe FRA
22 SEXTON Il Ray USA
23 NAZIROV Bakhodir uUzB
24 HAMANO Mamoru JPN
25 RUBIO Julio ESP
26 DOSDAT Jean FRA
27 ADAMS James USA
28 DE SEVILLA Eduardu MEX
29 HIRT Franz GER
30 AULT Alan GBR
31 CHILO Imrich SVK
32 CLAUDE MARTIN Jean FRA
33 BOROS Peter HUN
34 CALDERON Peter USA
35 SAFARIK Tibor SVK
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